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DORSO FEMMINE 25m

1 VERDEROSA SOFIA 2012 SOCIALE 38"36

1 MARCHIO ANITA 2011 ISEF 44"55

2 TELLO IRENE 2011 USMIANI 43"19

3 MAZZONE CARLOTTA 2011 SETTIMO 34"82

4 BOSAZZI FEDERICA 2011 USMIANI 33"07

5 PERIA FABIANA 2011 USMIANI 33"56

6 GUIA NORIEGA KRISTEL 2011 USMIANI 38"90

7 AGUECI GRETA 2011 SETTIMO 43"90

8 ALLIONE CHIARA 2011 USMIANI 46"90

1 BRIONI FRANCESCA 2010 ISEF 35"28

2 NERRI GIORGIA 2010 SETTIMO 34"07

3 PIERANTONIO SOPHIE MARIE 2010 USMIANI 32"94

4 AMORE CARLA 2010 SOCIALE 26"42

5 ALLAIS GIORGIA 2010 USMIANI 32"04

6 SACCONA CLARA 2010 SOCIALE 33"28

7 NERRI ILARIA 2010 SETTIMO 34"66

8 TARICCO VITTORIA 2010 USMIANI 36"39

1 SPINELLA CLAUDIA 2009 ISEF 27"60

2 FILIPPI ANNA 2009 USMIANI 26"90

3 PERIA FEDERICA 2009 USMIANI 26"60

4 CANI FRANCESCA 2009 USMIANI 22"40

5 COLLURA AURORA 2009 SETTIMO 26"10

6 MIGNONE ALESSIA 2009 USMIANI 26"89

7 PAONESSA SARA 2009 USMIANI 27"06

8 VIVIANO ELISA 2009 USMIANI 27"90

1 CRAVERO MATILDE 2008 SOCIALE 29"02

2 CERAOLO THIBA 2008 ISEF 28"48

3 PORRELLO MARTINA 2008 USMIANI 27"41

4 CAMPO LUDOVICA 2008 ISEF 24"23

5 DELLI CARRI MARGHERITA 2008 USMIANI 26"57

6 PAONESSA SOFIA 2008 SETTIMO 27"46

7 STIVALA CHIARA 2008 ISEF 28"04

8 IANNOLI GIULIA 2008 USMIANI 29"64

1 ROMEO FRANCESCA 2007 USMIANI 24"57

2 VALLE LAURA 2007 ISEF 24"00

3 CARATTI ALICE 2007 USMIANI 23"70

4 TRAPANI JULIETTE 2007 USMIANI 21"92

5 BONO MIRIAM 2007 USMIANI 22"89

6 MICHI EMMA 2007 ISEF 23"75

7 FERRARIS CHIARA 2007 USMIANI 24"22

8 DELL'ERBA NOEMI 2007 USMIANI 25"16

FINALE TROFEO SISPORTINO 20-05-2017

PROGRAMMA GARE



DORSO FEMMINE 50m

1 MEINERO GIULIA 2006 SETTIMO 54"84

2 BASILE SOFIA 2006 ISEF 51"21

3 SANSALONE SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 50"52

4 VILLA CHIARA 2006 SETTIMO 46"15

5 FIORENZANO ELISA 2006 ISEF 47"41

6 MARTINS DE PINA JANISE 2006 ISEF 51"16

7 INSOLITTO SERENA 2006 SETTIMO 54"64

8 MOTTINO ALICE 2006 SOCIALE 56"84

2 FISSOLO GIULIA 2005 USMIANI 70"68

3 ORLANDO AURORA 2005 SETTIMO 53"61

4 PERINI ANNA SOPHIA 2005 USMIANI 45"92

5 MICCICHE' VALENTINA 2005 ISEF 46"82

6 FORTE VIRGINIA 2005 USMIANI 57"26

7 GIORDANO ELISA 2005 USMIANI 73"77

1 VIGLIOTTI ALESIA 2004 SETTIMO 60"51

2 BITETTI CARLOTA 2004 ISEF 48"58

3 STAFA MEDRI 2004 SETTIMO 47"48

4 PILLONI IDA AGNESE 2004 USMIANI 37"48

5 RUSSO CAMILLA 2004 SOCIALE 43"42

6 VERDE SARA 2004 SETTIMO 48"32

7 ZERBO MARTINA 2004 USMIANI 56"47

8 ESHUN WHITNEY 2004 USMIANI 86"55

2 LIONELLO GIULIA 2003 SETTIMO 58"30

3 ALTABELLA GIORGIA 2003 SETTIMO 41"68

4 FASOLO GLORIA 2002 USMIANI 40"76

5 MENSA ANNA 2002 ISEF 41"58

6 MASTRULLO ANGELICA 2003 USMIANI 47"80

6 PONCE DANIELA 2003 USMIANI 70"85

7 OLMO ILARIA 2002 USMIANI 60"26

DORSO MASCHI 25 m

1 LAMANNA RICCARDO 2012 SOCIALE 71"00

1 GHIONE MATTEO 2011 USMIANI 44"60

2 PUGLIESE GIACOMO 2011 SETTIMO 41"00

3 REGE CAMBRIN MARCO 2011 USMIANI 40"80

4 DESOGUS PIETRO 2011 SOCIALE 25"85

5 BERTONI LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 37"63

6 LONGO LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 40"80

7 MENEGHEL ANDREA 2011 USMIANI 44"37

8 RIVA GIACOMO 2011 SETTIMO 54"51

1 GIORGI ADRIANO 2010 USMIANI 33"31

2 REGE CAMBRIN RICCARDO 2010 USMIANI 32"00

3 VALERIO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 31"64

4 LAMANNA FRANCESCO 2010 SOCIALE 26"95

5 PIERDOMENICO LUCA 2010 USMIANI 29"16

6 CAMPOREALE STEFANO 2010 SOCIALE 31"68

7 IACOACCI JACOPO 2010 SOCIALE 33"28

8 CHIAROLINI GABRIELE 2010 USMIANI 33"61

1 VOLPES LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 28"39



2 ZINGARIELLO LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 26"23

3 RUSSO FEDERICO 2009 SOCIALE 25"41

4 PITTORE LUIGI 2009 SETTIMO 24"30

5 BERAUDO NICOLO' 2009 SETTIMO 25"30

6 MELTA LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 26"10

7 LEONETTI LUCA 2009 USMIANI 28"39

8 LENOCI DANIELE 2009 SOCIALE 29"38

1 ZAMA ALBERTO 2008 SOCIALE 25"37

2 MOGLIA FILIPPO 2008 SOCIALE 24"81

3 CASALEGNO GIULIO 2008 ISEF 22"80

4 SANGILLES ANDREA 2008 USMIANI 20"20

5 GLOD MATTEO 2008 USMIANI 21"43

6 VIVIANI LUCA 2008 ISEF 23"70

7 VIAZZO FILIPPO 2008 USMIANI 24"92

8 DI LAURO DIEGO 2008 USMIANI 25"49

1 BALTEANU EMANUEL 2007 USMIANI 30"80

2 DAMOUN SOUFIANE 2007 USMIANI 27"28

3 ENEA GIANLUCA 2007 USMIANI 25"26

4 BONA VALERIO 2007 ISEF 22"01

5 IANNOLI EDOARDO 2007 USMIANI 25"00

6 BERTONE YANNICK 2007 ISEF 26"67

7 BRUNO FEDERICO 2007 USMIANI 27"50

8 BASSIN LUCA 2007 ISEF 31"00

DORSO MASCHI 50 m

1 CASCARADE LUCA 2006 USMIANI 55"94

2 COSTANZO FRANCESCO 2006 SETTIMO 53"36

3 PERSENDA ENRICO 2006 ISEF 51"41

4 CONTE MATTEO 2006 USMIANI 45"38

5 FAUSSONE RICCARDO 2006 USMIANI 50"48

6 PITTONI STEFANO 2006 USMIANI 53"04

7 CHIAROLINI SIMONE 2006 USMIANI 54"50

8 COLOMBO EDOARDO 2006 ISEF 56"64

4 PATELLA ALESSANDRO 2005 USMIANI 46"57

5 BONDONIO FEDERICO 2005 USMIANI 47"80

3 COLUCCI SIMONE 2005 USMIANI 55"89

6 MAKOVSKY TOMMASO 2005 ISEF 58"35

2 D'AUTIGLIO ALESSIO 2005 USMIANI 61"00

7 EKUDI CEDRIC 2005 USMIANI 64"77

1 NIMITAN ALESSANDRO 2005 USMIANI 65"02

2 CORRAO SIMONE 2004 USMIANI 67"64

3 MONUTAZIH SAID 2004 ISEF 47"84

4 LEPORATI ANDREA 2004 SOCIALE 41"28

5 CERAOLO DIEGO 2004 ISEF 43"68

6 VAMLA CHRISTIAN 2004 SETTIMO 48"20

2 OLMO ALESSANDRO 2003 USMIANI 67"82

3 PANDULLO EDOARDO 2003 ISEF 57"33

4 TOROPIN DENIS 2003 USMIANI 42"31

5 MARINO GABRIELE 2003 USMIANI 50"39

6 CAVALIERE MASSIMILIANO 2003 USMIANI 62"33

STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 25 m



1 GUIA NORIEGA KRISTEL 2011 USMIANI 44"39

2 PERIA FABIANA 2011 USMIANI 35"40

3 BISCUOLA AGNESE 2011 USMIANI 25"22

4 VERDEROSA SOFIA 2012 SOCIALE 45"60

2 BRIONI FRANCESCA 2010 ISEF 41"21

3 AMERICO LAURA 2010 USMIANI 36"80

4 GOGGIO SARA 2010 USMIANI 24"16

5 AMORE CARLA 2010 SOCIALE 25"22

6 ALLAIS GIORGIA 2010 USMIANI 40"73

7 LONGO GIORGIA 2010 USMIANI 47"64

1 COLLURA AURORA 2009 SETTIMO 27"29

2 VAUDETTI ADELE 2009 SETTIMO 24"70

3 MIGNONE ALESSIA 2009 USMIANI 23"36

4 SCATTONE ANGELICA 2009 SOCIALE 18"36

5 CHIAMBERLANDO REBECCA 2009 USMIANI 19"60

6 FILIPPI ANNA 2009 USMIANI 24"10

7 DI MARTINO GIORGIA 2009 USMIANI 25"52

8 PERIA FEDERICA 2009 USMIANI 27"38

1 ACQUAVIVA GINEVRA 2008 USMIANI 29"76

2 PORRELLO MARTINA 2008 USMIANI 27"70

3 GIACHINO FRANCESCA 2008 USMIANI 26"68

4 MELLUSO MATILDE 2008 USMIANI 25"93

5 DELLI CARRI MARGHERITA 2008 USMIANI 26"17

6 CAMPO LUDOVICA 2008 ISEF 26"82

7 STIVALA CHIARA 2008 ISEF 28"06

8 CRAVERO MATILDE 2008 SOCIALE 30"00

1 FERRARIS CHIARA 2007 USMIANI 23"53

2 PONCINA PAMELA 2007 SETTIMO 22"74

3 TRAPANI JULIETTE 2007 USMIANI 19"03

4 TOGNASCA GIULIA 2007 USMIANI 17"10

5 BALZOLA MARIA LUISA 2007 USMIANI 19"00

6 BONO MIRIAM 2007 USMIANI 21"54

7 MICHI EMMA 2007 ISEF 23"15

8 DELL'ERBA NOEMI 2007 USMIANI 24"86

STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 50 m

1 FLORENZANO ELISA 2006 ISEF 47"29

2 BASILE SOFIA 2006 ISEF 42"92

3 BERTOLONE BEATRICE 2006 USMIANI 41"17

4 BONFANTI FABIANA 2006 SETTIMO 40"36

5 LO SARDO SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 40"80

6 MARETTO GIORGIA 2006 USMIANI 42"85

7 DI DIO ALESSIA 2006 USMIANI 45"54

8 MARTINS DE PINA JANISE 2006 ISEF 47"47

2 JAHANBAKHSH ARIANNA 2005 SOCIALE 56"12

3 ROMAGNOLI MARTINA 2005 USMIANI 45"46

4 TARPI LUDOVICA 2005 USMIANI 36"86

5 MICCICHE' VALENTINA 2005 ISEF 40"84

6 PERINI ANNA SOPHIA 2005 USMIANI 53"20

7 SPRINGHETTI GIORGIA 2005 USMIANI 56"53

1 ZERBO MARTINA 2004 USMIANI 48"32

2 VERDE SARA 2004 SETTIMO 41"90



3 DI SALVATORE ALESSIA 2004 USMIANI 38"71

4 PILLONI IDA AGNESE 2004 USMIANI 34"80

5 RUSSO CAMILLA 2004 SOCIALE 37"94

6 CARATTI ELENA 2004 USMIANI 40"26

7 BITETTI CARLOTTA 2004 ISEF 44"44

8 VIGLIOTTI ALESSIA 2004 SETTIMO 60"13

1 GUIETTI ALESSIA 2003 SETTIMO 49"67

2 SANTARELLI GIULIA 2003 USMIANI 41"89

3 CATI ANNA 2003 SOCIALE 39"83

4 BUONFIGLIO ALESSIA 2003 USMIANI 35"50

5 BAMBINO SARA 2003 SOCIALE 38"78

6 VERDESIO ELENA 2003 SOCIALE 40"33

7 FORNARA CAROLINA 2003 SOCIALE 42"85

8 LIONELLO GIULIA 2003 SETTIMO 49"76

3 ULLOA ALESSIA 2002 USMIANI 41"81

4 FASOLO GLORIA 2002 USMIANI 34"48

5 MENSA ANNA 2002 ISEF 39"54

STILE LIBERO MASCHI 25 m

2 MENEGHEL ANDREA 2011 USMIANI 53"14

3 BERTONI LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 35"20

4 CORIZZA CRISTIANO 2011 SOCIALE 25"69

5 DE SOGUS PIETRO 2011 SOCIALE 28"80

6 SCATTONE MICHELE 2011 SOCIALE 36"30

1 VALERIO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 34"70

2 TROVATO ALESSANDRO 2010 USMIANI 33"87

3 LAMANNA FRANCESCO 2010 SOCIALE 29"16

4 DE LION ALESSANDRO 2010 SOCIALE 24"70

5 IACOACCI JACOPO 2010 SOCIALE 28"66

6 CAMPOREALE STEFANO 2010 SOCIALE 31"40

7 PUGNO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 34"44

8 MINAUDO MATTEO 2010 SETTIMO 35"20

1 MELTA LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 28"09

2 BERAUDO NICOLO' 2009 SETTIMO 23"80

3 LONGHIN FEDERICO 2009 USMIANI 21"60

4 VARGIU RICCARDO 2009 SOCIALE 19"85

5 IOP RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 20"89

6 PITTORE LUIGI 2009 SETTIMO 22"4O

7 LEONETTI LUCA 2009 USMIANI 25"60

8 ROMEO MATTIA 2009 USMIANI 28"90

1 TODARO GIOVANNI 2008 SETTIMO 20"73

2 MOGLIA FILIPPO 2008 SOCIALE 20"11

3 PIERDOMENICO MATTEO 2008 USMIANI 17"95

4 SANGILLES ANDREA 2008 USMIANI 16"90

5 CIRELLI RICCARDO 2008 SOCIALE 17"40

6 BONFITTO SIMONE 2008 SETTIMO 20"00

7 COMIN JULIAN 2008 SETTIMO 20"69

8 SOCCO FEDERICO 2008 USMIANI 21"76

1 BRUNO FEDERICO 2007 USMIANI 25"67

2 BERTONE YANNICK 2007 ISEF 24"47

3 RUSSO NICOLO' 2007 SETTIMO 23"20

4 FERRARIS MARCO 2007 USMIANI 18"25



5 BONA VALERIO 2007 ISEF 19"57

6 ROMEO MARCO 2007 USMIANI 23"30

7 TELLO LORENZO 2007 USMIANI 25"30

8 IANNOLI EDOARDO 2007 USMIANI 26"84

STILE LIBERO MASCHI 50 m

1 PITTONI STEFANO 2006 USMIANI 51"98

2 COLOMBO EDOARDO 2006 ISEF 49"34

3 PERSENDA ENRICO 2006 ISEF 46"89

4 CONTE MATTEO 2006 USMIANI 41"26

5 FAUSSONE RICCARDO 2006 USMIANI 42"24

6 CASCARADE LUCA 2006 USMIANI 48"51

7 BESTENTE JOEL 2006 USMIANI 50"46

8 ACQUAVIVA ALBERTO 2006 SOCIALE 54"91

1 MANGANOTTI LUDOVICO 2005 USMIANI 46"58

2 DE SANTIS LUCA 2005 USMIANI 43"50

3 LEPORATI ANDREA 2005 SOCIALE 37"09

4 APRILE EMILIANO 2005 USMIANI 35"76

5 NUR ALESSANDRO 2005 SETTIMO 36"09

6 PATELLA ALESSANDRO 2005 USMIANI 41"68

7 MANGANOTTI LEONARDO 2005 USMIANI 44"64

8 EKUDI CEDRIC 2005 USMIANI 53"20

1 D'AMICO FILIPPO 2004 ISEF 47"71

2 MOUNTAZIH SAID 2004 ISEF 41"67

3 VAHA CHRISTIAN 2004 SETTIMO 38"45

4 SOLDANO GABRIELE 2004 SETTIMO 32"73

5 SOFFIETTI MATTEO 2004 ISEF 33"61

6 ZUNGRI EMANUELE 2004 USMIANI 38"82

7 PASKALOV ALEXSEY 2004 USMIANI 43"32

8 GAZZOLA EDOARDO 2004 USMIANI 49"86

1 MARINO GABRIELE 2003 USMIANI 48"58

2 PANDULLO EDOARDO 2003 ISEF 44"76

3 DE PALO DAVIDE 2003 USMIANI 34"99

4 TOGNASCA ANDREA 2003 USMIANI 32"87

5 PORRELLO GIORGIO 2003 USMIANI 33"27

6 BESTENTE NICOLO' 2003 USMIANI 38"20

7 IERARDI MATTIAS 2003 USMIANI 47"00

8 OLMO ALESSANDRO 2003 USMIANI 56"80

2 CATI MATTEO 2002 SOCIALE 33"33

3 BOERO LORENZO 2002 SETTIMO 31"95

4 ALGAROTTI DAVID 2002 USMIANI 30"70

5 ARGIOLAS FABIO 2002 SOCIALE 30"87

6 MAZZA ANDREA 2002 SETTIMO 33"13

3 ZANAGA ADRIANO 2001 ISEF 30"57

4 ARGIOLAS LUCA 2001 SOCIALE 29"45

5 BENATTI ANDREA 2001 USMIANI 30"37

6 GRASSANO MARCO 2001 SOCIALE 33"61

RANA FEMMINE 25 m

2 GOGGIO SARA 2010 USMIANI 33"51

3 VAUDETTI ADELE 2009 SETTIMO 31"42

4 CHIAMBERLANDO REBECCA 2009 USMIANI 27"17



5 PAONESSA SARA 2009 USMIANI 31"02

6 CECCHI CAROLA 2010 USMIANI 31"42

7 BISCUOLA AGNESE 2011 USMIANI 42"54

3 ACQUAVIVA GINEVRA 2008 USMIANI 33"20

4 GOBBI ELISA 2008 USMIANI 31"20

5 MANGANARO REBECCA 2008 USMIANI 33"00

6 RUBERTO SOPHIA 2008 SETTIMO 37"50

1 CHIAMBERLANDO NADIA 2007 USMIANI 31"04

2 CARATTI ALICE 2007 USMIANI 27"78

3 GIACOMETTI MATILDE 2007 USMIANI 27"23

4 TOGNASCA GIULIA 2007 USMIANI 25"66

5 BALZOLA MARIA LUISA 2007 USMIANI 26"61

6 LEONETTI GRETA 2007 USMIANI 27"31

7 ZUNGRI FRANCECSA 2007 USMIANI 30"10

8 ROMEO FRANCESCA 2007 USMIANI 31"70

RANA FEMMINE 50 m

1 NOBILE EMANUELA 2006 USMIANI 58"06

2 MOTTINO ALICE 2006 SOCIALE 56"72

3 BERTOLONE BEATRICE 2006 USMIANI 53"04

4 NATALE ELISA 2006 USMIANI 51"76

5 VILLA CHIARA 2006 SETTIMO 52"27

6 MARETTO GIORGIA 2006 USMIANI 56"43

7 INSOLLITTO SERENA 2006 SETTIMO 57"32

8 DI DIO ALESSIA 2006 USMIANI 60"91

1 STRINGHETTI GIORGIA 2005 USMIANI 62"12

2 ORLANDO AURORA 2005 SETTIMO 53"60

3 ROMAGNOLI MARTINA 2005 USMIANI 50"23

4 CARATTI ELENA 2004 USMIANI 48"19

5 DI SALVATORE ALESSIA 2004 USMIANI 48"32

6 STAFA MEDRI 2004 SETTIMO 50"36

7 JAHANBAKHSH ARIANNA 2005 SOCIALE 56"29

8 FORTE VIRGINIA 2005 USMIANI 62"40

1 PONCE DARIELA 2003 USMIANI 59"06

2 CATI ANNA 2003 SOCIALE 51"26

3 FORNARA CAROLINA 2003 SOCIALE 48"29

4 CARBONE GIORGIA 2003 ISEF 45"26

5 VERDESIO ELENA 2003 SOCIALE 47"81

6 GUIETTI ALESSIA 2003 SETTIMO 48"38

7 ALTABELLA GIORGIA 2003 SETTIMO 52"58

4 ULLOA ALESSIA 2002 USMIANI 48"96

5 OLMO ILARIA 2002 USMIANI 70"51

RANA MASCHI 25 m

2 SCATTONE MICHELE 2011 SOCIALE 40"91

3 LO PRESTI STEFANO 2010 USMIANI 38"03

4 REGE CAMBRIN RICCARDO 2010 USMIANI 32"56

5 PIERDOMENICO LUCA 2010 USMIANI 33"46

2 ZINGARIELLO LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 35"02

3 LONGHIN FEDERICO 2009 USMIANI 29"70

4 BARBERIS EDOARDO 2009 SETTIMO 28"20



5 MALAVENDA LUCA 2009 SETTIMO 28"44

6 PONGA RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 31"20

1 CORVINO STEFANO 2008 SETTIMO 32"84

2 BONFITTO SIMONE 2008 SETTIMO 28"00

3 TODARO GIOVANNI 2008 SETTIMO 26"74

4 BIZZARO GIANMARCO 2008 SETTIMO 26"06

5 PICCO ALESSIO 2008 USMIANI 26"74

6 PIZZO MATTIA 2008 SETTIMO 26"85

7 SOCCO FEDERICO 2008 USMIANI 28"50

8 IANNONE FEDERICO 2008 SETTIMO 33"00

3 DAMOUNE SOFIANE 2007 USMIANI 34"30

4 FERRARIS MARCO 2007 USMIANI 24"45

5 ENEA GIANLUCA 2007 USMIANI 26"50

6 TELLO LORENZO 2007 USMIANI 37"69

RANA MASCHI 50 m

1 BESTENTE JUEL 2006 USMIANI 90"57

2 COSTANZO FRANCESCO 2006 SETTIMO 67"35

3 AMOROSO SIMONE 2006 USMIANI 60"39

4 CHIAROLINI SIMONE 2006 USMIANI 56"74

5 ACQUAVIVA ALBERTO 2006 SOCIALE 58"20

6 GROSSATO SIMONE 2006 SETTIMO 63"83

7 BALDOIN MARCO 2006 USMIANI 68"41

2 MANGANOTTI LEONARDO 2005 USMIANI 57"39

3 BONDONIO FEDERICO 2005 USMIANI 53"54

4 NUR ALESSANDRO 2005 SETTIMO 47"24

5 APRILE EMILIANO 2005 USMIANI 49"60

6 MANGANOTI LUDOVICO 2005 USMIANI 56"35

7 MIRTO ALESSANDRO 2005 USMIANI 63"72

2 PASKALOV ALEXEY 2004 USMIANI 54"66

3 CERAOLO DIEGO 2004 ISEF 48"14

4 COPERTINO LORENZO 2004 SOCIALE 40"31

5 SOFFIETTI MATTEO 2004 ISEF 45"34

6 ZUNGRI EMANUELE 2004 USMIANI 51"39

7 GAZZOLA EDOARDO 2004 USMIANI 67"91

2 IERARDI MATTIAS 2003 USMIANI 55"92

3 PORRELLO GIORGIO 2003 USMIANI 47"59

4 SOLDANO GABRIELE 2003 SETTIMO 42"57

5 TOROPIN DENIS 2003 USMIANI 45"75

6 BESTENTE NICOLO 2003 USMIANI 51"51

1 NIMITAN ALESSANDRO 2002 USMIANI 68"20

2 CATI MATTEO 2001 SOCIALE 42"86

3 BENATTI ANDREA 2001 USMIANI 41"26

4 ALGAROTTI DAVID 2002 USMIANI 38"20

5 CAGLIERIS FEDERICO 2001 USMIANI 39"45

6 BOERO LORENZO 2001 SETTIMO 41"39

7 MAZZA GIANLUCA 2002 SETTIMO 45"08

FARFALLA FEMMINE 25 m

2 DI MARTINO GIORGIA 2009 USMIANI 36"66



3 CECCHI CAROLA 2010 USMIANI 32"54

4 SCATTONE ANGELICA 2009 SOCIALE 23"51

5 CANI FRANSCESCA 2009 USMIANI 23"91

6 PIERANTONIO SOPHIE MARIE 2010 USMIANI 36"20

3 MELLUSO MATILDE 2008 USMIANI 32"78

4 LEONETTI GRETA 2007 USMIANI 27"80

5 GIACHINO FRANSCESCA 2008 USMIANI 29"98

6 MARCHIARO VALENTINA 2007 SETTIMO 35"00

FARFALLA FEMMINE 50 m

1 SANTARELLI GIULIA 2003 USMIANI 51"71

2 LO SARDO SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 49"78

3 CARBONE GIORGIA 2003 ISEF 47"67

4 TARPI LUDOVICA 2005 USMIANI 42"70

5 BUONFIGLIO ALESSIA 2003 USMIANI 45"72

6 BAMBINO SARA 2003 SOCIALE 48"92

7 MASTRULLO ANGELICA 2003 USMIANI 51"40

FARFALLA MASCHI 25 M

3 CORIZZA CRISTIANO 2011 SOCIALE 37"07

4 DE LION ALESSANDRO 2010 SOCIALE 24"45

5 LO PRESTI STEFANO 2010 USMIANI 31"95

2 PONGA RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 31"50

3 IOP RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 27"62

4 VARGIU RICCARDO 2009 SOCIALE 21"32

5 BARBERIS EDOARDO 2009 SETTIMO 26"87

6 MALAVENDA LUCA 2009 SETTIMO 27"90

1 GLOD MATTEO 2008 USMIANI 26"16

2 PICCO ALESSIO 2008 USMIANI 25"93

3 PIERDOMENICO MATTEO 2008 USMIANI 24"34

4 CIRELLI RICCARDO 2008 SOCIALE 21"68

5 COMIN JULIAN 2008 SETTIMO 22"92

6 MINAUDO FEDERICO 2008 SETTIMO 25"90

7 ROMEO MARCO 2007 USMIANI 26"00

8 VIAZZO FILIPPO 2008 USMIANI 26"44

FARFALLA MASCHI 50 m

2 DE SANTIS LUCA 2005 USMIANI 59"71

3 COPERTINO LORENZO 2004 SOCIALE 40"91

4 TOGNASCA ANDREA 2003 USMIANI 36"00

5 DE PALO DAVIDE 2003 USMIANI 40"45

6 D'AMICO FILIPPO 2004 ISEF 52"12

1 MAZZA GIANLUCA 2002 SETTIMO 40"22

2 GRASSANO MARCO 2001 SOCIALE 37"88

3 ARGIOLAS FABIO 2002 SOCIALE 35"02

4 ARGIOLAS LUCA 2001 SOCIALE 32"92

5 ZANAGA ADRIANO 2001 ISEF 34"92

6 MAZZA ANDREA 2002 SETTIMO 36"70

7 CAGLIERIS FEDERICO 2001 USMIANI 38"23


